. Coaches:
Moravia

(G) JV Basketball

e Ronica Weeks

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS ?I-I'-V?:T 'IIE'I"I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. 5:30 Moravia M S
Nov 25, 2019 Mon Scrimmage Weedsport PM Gym NL
Departure Point:
Skaneateles .
. 11:00 Bus/Driver: HS North
Nov 30, 2019 Sat  Scrimmage Skaneateles AM MS . Moravia Departure Time: NL
gymnasium 9:30 PM
. 5:15 Moravia ES
Dec 2, 2019 Mon Scrimmage Tully PM Gym L
. Union 5:30 Moravia H S
Dec 6, 2019 Fri Regular Season Springs PM Gym NL
Southern . .
Regular Season @ Southern 5:30 . Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Dec 9, 2019 Mon 4737w Cayuga  PM Cayuga High 10 ovia  HS North L
School Gym
Departure Point:
. @ 5:30 Bus/Driver: HS North
Dec 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season Trumansburg PM HS Gym Moravia Departure Time: NL
3:45 PM
Dec 17,2019 Tue Regular Season Marathon 5:30 MoraviaH S NL
PM Gym
5:30 Groton High Departure Time:
Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Groton PM School Gym 4:30 PM L
Departure Point:
POSTPONED Dec . 5:30 Groton High  Bus/Driver: HS North
20, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Groton PM School Gym Moravia Departure Time: NL
4:30 PM
Departure Point:
Cortland Jr-Sr .
3:00 Bus/Driver: HS North
Dec 30, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Cortland PM gSﬁ?hafer Moravia Departure Time: NL
y 1:30 PM
. . 5:30 Moravia H S
Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular Season Lansing PM Gym NL
. 5:30
Jan 7, 2020 Tue Regular Season Tioga PM TBD NL
Departure Point:
. @ Candor  5:30 Candor HS  Bus/Driver: HS North
Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season (Candor) PM Gym Moravia Departure Time: NL
3:45 PM
Jan 13, 2020 Mon Regular Season Homer 5:30 MoraviaH S NL
PM Gym
. Regular Season Odessa- 5:30 Moravia H S
Jan 24,2020 P 594w Montour ~ PM Gym NL
@ Port 5:30 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Jan 27, 2020 Mon Regular Season Byron PM Lehn Gym Moravia HS North NL
Departure Point:
@ Union 5:30 High School Bus/Driver: HS North
Jan 29, 2020 Wed Regular Season Springs PM Gymnasium Moravia Departure Time: NL
3:30 PM
' Regular Season Southern 5:30 Moravia H S
Jan 31, 2020 Fri 3824 W Cayuga PM Gym L
Departure Point:
@ Whitney  5:30 WPHS Bus/Driver: HS North
Feb 4,2020 Tue  Regular Season Point PM Gymnasium Moravia Departure Time: NL

3:45 PM



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:

. Bus/Driver: HS North
;’O;)EEONED Feb Fri Regular Season @ Marathon gl\?;lo Marathon H S Moravia Departure Time: NL
’ 4:00 PM
Feb 10, 2020 Mon Regular Season Groton 5:30 Moravia H S NL
PM Gym
Departure Point:
5:30 Bus/Driver: HS North
Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Marathon PM Marathon H S Moravia Departure Time: L
4:15 PM
Departure Point:
@ Spencer- 6:00 Spencer-Van Bus/Driver: HS North
Feb 13, 2020 Thu Regular Season Van Etten PM Etten HS Moravia Departure Time: NL
4:00 PM
Feb 18. 2020 Tue Zligcular Season Spencer-Van 5:30 Moravia HS Bus/Driver: Departure Point: NL
’ Etten PM Gym Moravia HS North

Championship)

Date: 2024-11-26



	Moravia (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Ronica Weeks
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


